
 
 
 

 
 
TRANSMISSION & LOGISTICS DEPARTMENT                    No         :    4 0 1 3 0 5 
89 DIRRAHIOU AND KIFISSOU STR.,                              
104-43 ATHENS - GREECE                                                   DATE     :  05-04-2013 
TELEFAX : 2105192326     
                                                                                           OBJECT      :  INSULATORS 
                                                                                                                   From toughened glass for T.L 150kV 
Information :  I. ANDRIOPOULOU                                                                
Telephone   : 210  5192607 
Email: i.andriopoulou@admie.gr  

Proposals are hereby requested for the materials described herein below in accordance with the Purchasing Regulation of 
the IPTO SA (published in the Government Gazette, Folio  No 767/B/23.6.2000 ) E.U. directive 17/2004 and the attached 
Special and Bidding and Contractual Terms.  
ΙΤΕΜ 
No 

 

IPTO’ s 
CODE 

NUMBER 

QUANT
ITY 

UNIT  
DESCRIPTION 

 
 
 
 
 
1 
 
 
 
2 
 
 
 
3 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
303000033 
 
 
 
303000069 
 
 
 
303000161 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

30000 
 
 
 

20000 
 
 
 

7000 

 
 
 
 
 

PCS 
 
 
 

PCS 
 
 
 

PCS 
 
 

- 
REQUISITION DAPM –00103/18-09-2012 

BUDGET 648.400,00.-EURO  
 
 
Normal type Insulators  from  toughened glass for T.L 150kV, in 
accordance with the technical specification TR-1/ Annex A /(Rev. July 
’12) 
 
Antifog tyre Insulators   from  toughened glass for T.L 150kV, in 
accordance with the technical specification TR-1/  Annex A / type 1 
/(Rev. July ’12) 
 
Antifog tyre Insulators   from  toughened glass for T.L 150kV, in 
accordance with the technical specification TR-1/  Annex A / type 2 
/(Rev. July ’12) 
 

 
CLOSING DATE  OF THE BID  
 
DATE : 28-05-2013 
 
HOUR : 10:00AM 
 
OPENING OF BIDS WITH THE 
PRESENCE OF THE  BIDDERS 

 
MARKING OF THE ENVELOPES :  

 
OFFER OF THE INQUIRY: 401305 
 
OBJECT  : INSULATORS from toughened glass for T.L 150kV  
 
DATE      :   28-05-2013 
 
HOUR     :  10:00AM  
 

For further information apply to :   89, DIRRAHIOY  & KIFISSOU   OFFICE No 414  PHONE No 210 5192607 
For technical information apply to : 210 5192588 ms P. TSECHELIDOU 
FORM D3/30.10.2000 
 


