



ADMHE

TRANSMISSION & LOGISTICS DEPARTMENT
89 DIRRAHIOU AND KIFISSOU STR.,
104-43 ATHENS - GREECE
TELEFAX : 2105192326

No : 4 0 1 3 0 5

DATE : 05-04-2013

OBJECT : INSULATORS
From toughened glass for T.L 150kV

Information : I. ANDRIOPOULOU
Telephone : 210 5192607
Email: i.andriopoulou@admie.gr

Proposals are hereby requested for the materials described herein below in accordance with the Purchasing Regulation of the IPTO SA (published in the Government Gazette, Folio No 767/B/23.6.2000) E.U. directive 17/2004 and the attached Special and Bidding and Contractual Terms.

ITEM No	IPTO' s CODE NUMBER	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION
				<u>REQUISITION DAPM -00103/18-09-2012</u> <u>BUDGET 648.400,00.-EURO</u>
1	303000033	30000	PCS	Normal type Insulators from toughened glass for T.L 150kV, in accordance with the technical specification TR-1/ Annex A /(Rev. July '12)
2	303000069	20000	PCS	Antifog tyre Insulators from toughened glass for T.L 150kV, in accordance with the technical specification TR-1/ Annex A / type 1 /(Rev. July '12)
3	303000161	7000	PCS	Antifog tyre Insulators from toughened glass for T.L 150kV, in accordance with the technical specification TR-1/ Annex A / type 2 /(Rev. July '12)

<u>CLOSING DATE OF THE BID</u>	<u>MARKING OF THE ENVELOPES :</u>
DATE : 28-05-2013	OFFER OF THE INQUIRY: 401305
HOUR : 10:00AM	OBJECT : INSULATORS from toughened glass for T.L 150kV
OPENING OF BIDS WITH THE PRESENCE OF THE BIDDERS	DATE : 28-05-2013
	HOUR : 10:00AM

For further information apply to : 89, DIRRAHIOY & KIFISSOU OFFICE No 414 PHONE No 210 5192607
For technical information apply to : 210 5192588 ms P. TSEHELIDOU
FORM D3/30.10.2000